
16th December 2024

Bright Chamber of Commerce 2025 Meeting 
Calendar

Day Meeting Date Meeting Type
Tuesday 14th Jan Exec Meeting
Monday 3rd Feb Accomm User Group
Tuesday 11th Feb Exec Meeting
Thursday 12th Feb Retail User Group

Wednesday
19th Feb

Members Meeting – Disability information, update on 
Bright Vision

Tuesday 11th March Exec Meeting
Monday 17th March Accom User Group
Wednesday 26th March Retail User Group
Tuesday 8th April Exec Meeting
Monday 28th April Accomm User Group
Saturday 4th May Gala Day
Wednesday 7th May Retail User Group
Tuesday 20th May Members Meeting

Tuesday 10th June Exec Meeting
Monday 9th June Accomm User Group
Wednesday 18th June Retail User Group
Wednesday 2nd July Members Meeting – Winter Season Briefing

Tuesday 8th July Exec Meeting
Monday 21st July Accomm User Group
Wednesday 30th July Retail User Group
Tuesday 12th August Exec Meeting
Monday 1st September Accomm User Group
Tuesday 9th September Exec Meeting
Wednesday 10th September Retail User Group
Tuesday 7th October Exec Meeting

Thursday 16th October Bright Twilight Tastings

Tuesday 21st October Members Meeting – Winter Wrap and AGM

Thursday 6th November Retail User Group

Tuesday 11th November Exec Meeting

Monday 17th November Accomm User Group

Tuesday 9th December Exec Meeting

Wednesday 16th December Christmas Party


